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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Hebron Twp – Green Street WM & Roadway Improvements 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2402620.01 

Letting 
Date/Time: Sept 16, 2025 @ 12:00 PM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: 10206 Seaman Road, Hebron IL 60034 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Construct Connect 
*not for bid 

Madi Jerome 
Madi.Jerome@constructconnect.com  

513-588-1500 9/4 N  

Mauro Sewer 
Mauro Sewer 
office@sewer-water.com  

847-803-2033 9/4 Y  

Everlast Blacktop 
Jess Gerdes 
jgerdes@everlastblacktop.com  

630-855-5572 9/4 Y  

IHC Construction Co. 
Melissa Aguilera 
maguilera@ihcconstruction.com  

847-841-7868 9/4 Y  

Peter Baker & Son Co. 
John Brunner 
john@peterbaker.com  

224-424-4308 9/4 Y  

N-Trak Group 
Danielle Schichting 
DSchlichting@ntrakgroup.com  

815-282-3000 9/4 Y  

PWX Press 
Mary Miller 
bids@pwxpress.com  

408-676-8941 9/5 N  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Lima Contractors 
Dominic Fiordirosa 
dominic@limacontractors.com  

815-345-1846 9/5 Y  

D’Land Construction 
Kristen Wilke 
Kristen@dlandconstruction.com  

224-678-7095 9/5 Y  

Chicagoland Paving  
Julie Heiderman 
office@chicagolandpaving.com  

847-550-9681 9/8 Y  

Bolder Contractors 
Doug Abbey 
doug_abbey@yahoo.com  

847-236-0785 9/8 Y  

Geske 
Susan Deichmiller 
susan@geskeasphalt.com  

815-459-2407 9/8 Y  

Trine 
Anthony Bucaro 
anthony.bucaro@trineconstruction.com  

630-668-4626 9/9 Y  

Ganziano Sewer 
Jim Clingingsmith 
jim@ganzianosewer.com  

815-347-9306 9/10 N  
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